
Jr Fair Market Hog and Swine Showmanship
Coshocton County Fair

Sunday, October 1, 2023

Exhibitor Name Club Place Special Placing Division Placing Text

Market Hog Show ············· 155 records

Exhibitor Home Bred, Born & Raised Market Hog ············· 4 records
Piper Endlich Country Kids

Brogan Shrimplin Magic Makers

Shiloh Kinzel Mohawk Valley 1

Shiloh Kinzel Mohawk Valley 2

Single Barrow sub class 1 ············· 9 records
Keegan Carey Go Getters 1 Carcass 6

cooper alverson Active Achievers 2

ADDISON ALVERSON Active Achievers 3

Brooklyn Nelson Active Achievers 4

Caleb Wright Ridgerunners 5

Lucy Bahmer Chili Challengers 6

Trace Davis Active Achievers 7

Tyler Israel Country Kids 8

Peyton Bratton Hamilton Valley Hustlers 9

Single Barrow sub class 2 ············· 10 records
Carleigh Hindel Premium Ag Kids 1

Bodey Richard Keene Kountry Kids 2

Cade Rettos Chili Challengers 3

Brant Lindsey Magic Makers 4
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Market Hog Show ············· 155 records

Single Barrow sub class 2 ············· 10 records
Shiloh Kinzel Mohawk Valley 5

Grayson Bahmer Chili Challengers 6

Alivia Day Country Kids 7

Alyna Weaver Ridgewood FFA 8

Kyra Weaver Ridgewood FFA 9

Aaron Freshwater Lucky Learners 10

Single Barrow sub class 3 ············· 10 records
Emma Rettos Ridgewood FFA 1

Braxton Smith Active Achievers 2

Taylor Richard Keene Kountry Kids 3

Garret Stevens Keene Kountry Kids 4

Brooklyn Cox Classy Country Kids 5

Piper Endlich Country Kids 6

Brogan Shrimplin Magic Makers 7

Paisyn Howell Chili Challengers 8

Gavin Williams Country Kids 9

Jacoby Lapp Country Kids 10

Single Barrow sub class 4 ············· 10 records
Camden Shrimplin Winner 1 Carcass 8

Brayden Duncan Ridgerunners 2

Layton Massie Magic Makers 3

Gage Stevens Keene Kountry Kids 4

Olivia Adams Chili Challengers 5

Kamryn McGinnis Winner 6

Remington Graham Keene Kountry Kids 7
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Market Hog Show ············· 155 records

Single Barrow sub class 4 ············· 10 records
Bristol Shortt Chili Challengers 8

Alivia Mourer Ridgewood FFA 9

Wesley Buxton Premium Ag Kids 10

Single Barrow sub class 5 ············· 10 records
Adalynn Endsley Go Getters 1 Carcass 1 Grand Champion

Cayla Shrimplin Winner 2 Carcass 2 Reserve Champion

Brodey Buxton Premium Ag Kids 3 Carcass 12

Paislee Rettos Chili Challengers 4

Mairin Mullett Keene Kountry Kids 5

Peyton Shears Go Getters 6

Sylvie Mullett Keene Kountry Kids 7

Patience Miller Country Guys & Gals 8

Jakob Arnold Country Kids 9

Brookyln Wilson Hooves, Hands & Hearts 10

Single Barrow sub class 6 ············· 9 records
Grayson Endsley Go Getters 1

Caleb Collopy Country Guys & Gals 2

Kaytee Rice Go Getters 3

Cash Duhamell Active Achievers 4

dakota wesney River View FFA 5

Jordan Mizer Progressive Livestock 6

Abigail Lorenz Above & Beyond 7

Jessica Thompson Ridgewood FFA 8

Cadence Endlich Ridgerunners 9
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Market Hog Show ············· 155 records

Single Barrow sub class 7 ············· 10 records
Kyler Thompson Superior Livestock 1

Elli Endsley Go Getters 2

Swayze Stine Country Kids 3

Cole Fender Ridgerunners 4

Madison Hagans Above & Beyond 5

Alyza Fender Ridgerunners 6

Justin Mizer Progressive Livestock 7

Hunter Bisel Country Kids 8

Aadon Slaughter Country Kids 9

Jayden Krebs Lucky Learners 10

Single Barrow sub class 8 ············· 10 records
Jayden Rice River View FFA 1

Hadley Howell Chili Challengers 2

Colt Saylor River View FFA 3

Emma Tomes River View FFA 4

Weston Lautenschleger Above & Beyond 5

Brynn Waters Ridgewood FFA 6

Carter Yoder This -N-That 7

Coby Richards Active Achievers 8

Izabel Mourer Ridgewood FFA 9

Logan McCune Ridgewood FFA 10

Single Gilt sub class 1 ············· 8 records
Brooklyn Nelson Active Achievers 1 Carcass 14

ADDISON ALVERSON Active Achievers 2 Carcass 16

Lucy Bahmer Chili Challengers 3
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Market Hog Show ············· 155 records

Single Gilt sub class 1 ············· 8 records
Daisy Hawthorne Winner 4

Abigail Wright Hooves, Hands & Hearts 5

Bristol Shortt Chili Challengers 6

Hannah Bratton Hamilton Valley Hustlers 7

Alyna Weaver Ridgewood FFA 8

Single Gilt sub class 2 ············· 11 records
Jayden Krebs Lucky Learners

Keegan Carey Go Getters 1 Carcass 11

Emma Rettos Ridgewood FFA 2 Carcass 15

Dirk Hawthorne Winner 3

Kyler Thompson Superior Livestock 4

Jakob Arnold Country Kids 5

Gage Stevens Keene Kountry Kids 6

Brookyln Wilson Hooves, Hands & Hearts 7

Avery Lindsey Magic Makers 8

Carson Miller Country Guys & Gals 9

Aaron Freshwater Lucky Learners 10

Single Gilt sub class 3 ············· 9 records
Cade Rettos Chili Challengers 1 Carcass 9

Shiloh Kinzel Mohawk Valley 2

Olivia Adams Chili Challengers 3

Wesley Buxton Premium Ag Kids 4

Cole Fender Ridgerunners 5

Jordan Mizer Progressive Livestock 6

Tennessee Ellis Ridgewood FFA 7
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Market Hog Show ············· 155 records

Single Gilt sub class 3 ············· 9 records
Jacoby Lapp Country Kids 8

Kyra Weaver Ridgewood FFA 9

Single Gilt sub class 4 ············· 8 records
Grayson Endsley Go Getters 1 Carcass 3

Paislee Rettos Chili Challengers 2 Carcass 4

Marcus Wells Above & Beyond 3 Carcass 7

Bodey Richard Keene Kountry Kids 4 Carcass 10

Triton Vickers Country Guys & Gals 5

Kamryn McGinnis Winner 6

Garret Stevens Keene Kountry Kids 7

Braxton Smith Active Achievers 8

Single Gilt sub class 5 ············· 9 records
Brooklyn Cox Classy Country Kids 1

Adalynn Endsley Go Getters 2

Sylvie Mullett Keene Kountry Kids 3

Mairin Mullett Keene Kountry Kids 4

Peyton Shears Go Getters 5

Madison Bell River View FFA 6

Justin Mizer Progressive Livestock 7

Wade Thompson Ridgewood FFA 8

Cadence Endlich Ridgerunners 9

Single Gilt sub class 6 ············· 9 records
Caleb Collopy Country Guys & Gals 1 Carcass 13

Carleigh Hindel Premium Ag Kids 2
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Market Hog Show ············· 155 records

Single Gilt sub class 6 ············· 9 records
Grayson Bahmer Chili Challengers 3

Cash Duhamell Active Achievers 4

Layton Massie Magic Makers 5

Swayze Stine Country Kids 6

Brodey Buxton Premium Ag Kids 7

Brayden Duncan Ridgerunners 8

Alivia Mourer Ridgewood FFA 9

Single Gilt sub class 7 ············· 9 records
Jayden Rice River View FFA 1 Carcass 5

Madison Hagans Above & Beyond 2

Payzley Holdsworth Superior Livestock 3

Piper Endlich Country Kids 4

Brylie Wine River View FFA 5

Alivia Day Country Kids 6

Camden Shrimplin Winner 7

Elli Endsley Go Getters 8

Aadon Slaughter Country Kids 9

Single Gilt sub class 8 ············· 10 records
Kaytee Rice Go Getters 1

Taylor Richard Keene Kountry Kids 2

Abigail Lorenz Above & Beyond 3

Alyza Fender Ridgerunners 4

Weston Lautenschleger Above & Beyond 5

Trace Davis Active Achievers 6

Izabel Mourer Ridgewood FFA 7
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Market Hog Show ············· 155 records

Single Gilt sub class 8 ············· 10 records
Coby Richards Active Achievers 8

Chloe Veon Mohawk Valley 9

Lydia Veon Mohawk Valley 10

Swine Showmanship ············· 93 records

10 Year Old Class ············· 10 records
Chloe Veon Mohawk Valley 1

Sylvie Mullett Keene Kountry Kids 2

Cash Duhamell Active Achievers 3

Olivia Adams Chili Challengers 4

Piper Endlich Country Kids 5

Jacoby Lapp Country Kids 6

Wesley Buxton Premium Ag Kids 7

Cole Fender Ridgerunners 8

Cade Rettos Chili Challengers 9

Aaron Freshwater Lucky Learners 10

11 Year Old Class ············· 15 records
Lucy Bahmer Chili Challengers

Paisyn Howell Chili Challengers

Peyton Shears Go Getters

Paislee Rettos Chili Challengers

Daisy Hawthorne Winner

Hannah Bratton Hamilton Valley Hustlers

Kyler Thompson Superior Livestock

Camden Shrimplin Winner 1
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Swine Showmanship ············· 93 records

11 Year Old Class ············· 15 records
cooper alverson Active Achievers 2

Brayden Duncan Ridgerunners 3

Taylor Richard Keene Kountry Kids 4

Keegan Carey Go Getters 6

Cadence Endlich Ridgerunners 7

Brant Lindsey Magic Makers 9

Braxton Smith Active Achievers 10

12 Year Old Class ············· 2 records
Adalynn Endsley Go Getters 1 Supreme Showman

Jayden Krebs Lucky Learners 2

13 Year Old Class ············· 9 records
Mairin Mullett Keene Kountry Kids 1

Justin Mizer Progressive Livestock 2

Gage Stevens Keene Kountry Kids 3

Jakob Arnold Country Kids 4

Dirk Hawthorne Winner 5

Alyza Fender Ridgerunners 6

Colt Saylor River View FFA 7

ADDISON ALVERSON Active Achievers 8

Aadon Slaughter Country Kids 9

14 Year Old Class ············· 10 records
Jordan Mizer Progressive Livestock 1

Carleigh Hindel Premium Ag Kids 2

Brogan Shrimplin Magic Makers 3
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Swine Showmanship ············· 93 records

14 Year Old Class ············· 10 records
Coby Richards Active Achievers 4

Alivia Day Country Kids 5

Carson Miller Country Guys & Gals 6

Logan McCune Ridgewood FFA 7

Madison Bell River View FFA 8

Wade Thompson Ridgewood FFA 9

Emma Tomes River View FFA 10

15 Year Old Class ············· 10 records
Brodey Buxton Premium Ag Kids 1

Bodey Richard Keene Kountry Kids 2

Brookyln Wilson Hooves, Hands & Hearts 3

dakota wesney River View FFA 4

Brylie Wine River View FFA 5

Remington Graham Keene Kountry Kids 6

Tennessee Ellis Ridgewood FFA 7

Brynn Waters Ridgewood FFA 8

Peyton Bratton Hamilton Valley Hustlers 9

Izabel Mourer Ridgewood FFA 10

16 Year Old Class ············· 7 records
Lydia Veon Mohawk Valley 1

Kamryn McGinnis Winner 2

Brooklyn Nelson Active Achievers 3

Marcus Wells Above & Beyond 4

Madison Hagans Above & Beyond 5

Patience Miller Country Guys & Gals 6
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Swine Showmanship ············· 93 records

16 Year Old Class ············· 7 records
Hunter Bisel Country Kids 7

17 Year Old Class ············· 13 records
Kyra Weaver Ridgewood FFA

Jessica Thompson Ridgewood FFA

Tyler Israel Country Kids

Jayden Rice River View FFA 1

Kaytee Rice Go Getters 2

Caleb Collopy Country Guys & Gals 3

Triton Vickers Country Guys & Gals 4

Brooklyn Cox Classy Country Kids 5

Weston Lautenschleger Above & Beyond 6

Cayla Shrimplin Winner 7

Caleb Wright Ridgerunners 8

Abigail Wright Hooves, Hands & Hearts 9

Alyna Weaver Ridgewood FFA 10

18 Year Old Class ············· 4 records
Emma Rettos Ridgewood FFA 1

Abigail Lorenz Above & Beyond 2

Trace Davis Active Achievers 3

Alivia Mourer Ridgewood FFA 4

9 Year Old Class ············· 4 records
Grayson Endsley Go Getters 1

Garret Stevens Keene Kountry Kids 2

Elli Endsley Go Getters 3
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Swine Showmanship ············· 93 records

9 Year Old Class ············· 4 records
Bristol Shortt Chili Challengers 4

First Year Showmanship - Ages 12 and Under with no swine show experience ············· 7 records
Grayson Bahmer Chili Challengers 1

Carter Yoder This -N-That 2

Payzley Holdsworth Superior Livestock 3

Hadley Howell Chili Challengers 4

Swayze Stine Country Kids 5

Avery Lindsey Magic Makers 6

Gavin Williams Country Kids 7

Supreme Showmanship ············· 2 records
Layton Massie Magic Makers

Shiloh Kinzel Mohawk Valley
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